	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
DS-070 2024A-0808
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
8 Channel Contact Closure System w/SFP

RX Unit
5.0”
Ordering Information
Each 8 Channel Contact Closure DIN Fiber Link unit is identified with a part number.
A complete system requires a pair of units. One (1) TX unit and one (1) RX unit.
SFP Transceivers are sold separately. A list of compatible RLH Certified SFP’s can be found at www.fiberoptclink.com
Please contact your RLH sales representative for questions, pricing, and delivery information
General Specifications
Description Relay Setting Part Number
8 Channel Contact Closure
Input Contact - TX Unit
DRY 8CD-TX-DR-2
WET (12~24VDC) 8CD-TX-24-2
WET (24~48VDC) 8CD-TX-48-2
8 Channel Contact Closure
Output Contact - RX Unit
Normally Open 8CD-RX-NO-2
Normally Closed 8CD-RX-NC-2
Fiber Connector Type SFP Transceiver
Compatibility RLH Certified 155Mbps SFP’s
LED PWR, STS, LNK, and Inputs 1~8 (TX) or Outputs 1~8 (RX).
Power Input 24-48VDC (22~56V) Polarity Insensitive